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AIG CLAIMS, INC. 
P.O. Box 2850 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 
Ken Boyle  770-870-2176 
FAX 770-870-2965 
ken.boyle@aig.com 
Certified 12/30/2014 

AMERISYS, INC.  
140 Alexandria Blvd., Suite A 
Oviedo, FL  32765 
Ron Warble 800-752-0886  
Leslie Whittamore 800-752-0886 X 120      
FAX 407-949-3101 
Ron.warble@amerisys-info.com 
CERTIFIED 10/25/99 

BROADSPIRE/CRAWFORD 
1391 NW 136th Avenue 
Sunrise, FL 33323 
Judson Spencer   404-300-1503   
T. Jones 954-693-1685 
FAX 954-382-4581 
CBUXTON@US.CRAWCO.COM 
CERTIFIED 9/19/95 
 BUNCH CARE SOLUTIONS, LLC.  

3500 Reynolds Road 
Lakeland, FL 33803 
Matthew Landon  800-853-4735-2245     
FAX 863-669-2076 
Matthew.Landon@bunchcare.com 
CERTIFIED 2/28/2000 
 
 

COVENTRY HEALTH CARE WORKERS’ 
COMPENSATION, INC.  
(Formerly Concentra Integrated Serv.)  
5130 Eisenhower Boulevard; Ste 150 
Tampa, FL  33634 
Michael Read     1-813-806-2151     
FAX  1-813-806-2220  
MPREAD@CVTY.COM 
CERTIFIED 9/14/96 

CORVEL CORPORATION  
2905 Premiere Pkwy, Ste. 125 
Duluth, GA 30097 
Angie Vorderlandwehr 770-225-5931 
FAX 866-434-4781 
Angie_Vorderlandwehr@corvel.com 
CERTIFIED 3/16/95 
 

ENTERA MCO, LLC 
2030 Powers Ferry Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30036 
Michael Carson 678-460-2943 
FAX 770-690-2800 
MCARSON@MD1.COM 
CERTIFIED 2/21/2011 

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS dba/OPTUM 
HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS OF GEORGIA 
2736 Meadow Church Road, Ste. 300 
Duluth, GA 30097 
Kyle Dulock  678-353-3662 
FAX 678-690-5533 
kyle.dulock@cypresscare.com 
CERTIFIED  04/30/2013 

INTRACORP/GENEX  
440 East Swedesford Road, Ste. 1000 
Wayne, PA 19087 
Susan McDonough  1-800-803-0344 x 796-2148 
FAX 646-312-8841 
SMCDONOUGH@MAIL.INTRACORP.COM 
CERTIFIED 6/5/95 
 

PATRIOT CARE MANAGEMENT (FKA 
Managed Care Risk Services) 
401 E Las Olas Blvd, Ste. 1700 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 
Dawn St Clair  561-226-7531 
FAX 561-293-7422 
dstclair@patnat.com  
CERTIFIED 07/31/2013 

  

COVENTRY 
4630 Woodland Corp. Blvd., 3rd Floor 

Tampa, FL 33614 
Michael Read 1-813-806-2151 

mpread@cvty.com 
Certified 9/14/95 

 

ROCKPORT HEALTHCARE GROUP 
50 Briar Hollow Lane, Ste. 515 West 

Houston, TX 77027 
Mark Neer (800) 734-4460 ext. 21107 

mcneer@rhgnet.com 
Certified 7/27/95 

 

MULTIPLAN, INC 
16 Crosby Drive 

Bedford, MA 01730 
Amanda Dodge 781-895-7644 

Amanda.dodge@multiplan.com 
Certified 9/15/11 
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